
 

 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NCC ENROLLMENT: B                              AY: 2021-22 

 NO. OF CADETS ENROLLED:  03                   DATE:  14-12-2021 

 

 

 

S.NO. Regimental No. Rank Name ROLL NO. 

1 
AP21SWA375550 

CDT 
VADDANAPU SESI KALA 21761A04I5 

2 
AP21SWA375551 

CDT 
PUCHAKAYALA AKHILA 21761A04H3 

3 AP21SWA375557 CDT 

VALLABHAPURAM SAI 

PRIYANKA 21761A0416 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Signature of HOD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NCC ENROLLMENT: B                              AY: 2019-20 

 NO. OF CADETS ENROLLED: 10                       DATE: 22-09-2019 

S. NO. REGIMENTAL NO. Name Branch ROLL NO. 

1.  AP/19/SWA/375515 P. LEELA ASHWINI ECE- I 19761A04A6 

2.  AP/19/SWA/375516 S. UHA ECE- I 19761A04F6 

3.  AP/19/SWA/375517 G.MADHUSRI ECE- I 19761A0478 

4.  AP/19/SWA/375518 M.JOSHITHA ECE- I 19761A0434 

5.  AP/19/SWA/375519 K.NAVITHA ECE-I 19761A04F6 

6.  AP/19/SWA/375520 A.JAASMITHA ECE-I 19761A04D5 

7.  AP/19/SWA/375521  S. GAYATRI MEGHANA ECE-I 19761A04B2 

8.  AP/19/SWA/375522 V.DIVYA ECE-II 18761A0450 

9.  AP/19/SWA/375523 P.BHAVANA ECE-II 18761A0436 

10.  AP/19/SWA/375524 SK.SAJIDA ECE-II 18761A0444 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

       Signature of HOD 

 

 

 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NCC ENROLLMENT: B                                     AY : 2018-19 

NO. OF CADETS ENROLLED: 28                                                 DATE: 22-08-2018 

S. No Regimental No. NAME BRACH ROLL NO. 

1.  AP 18 SWA 372704 P.AMULYA ECE 17761A0448     

2.  AP 18 SWA 372143 K.DIVYA SRI ECE 18761A0482      

3.  AP 18 SWA 372144 SD.NAHEEDA ECE 18761A04H5      

4.  AP 18 SWA 372145 P.PAVANI ECE 18761A0497      

5.  AP 18 SWA 372147 N.SAI PRIYA ECE 18761A04F5      

6.  AP 18 SWA 372148 K.ROJA RANI ECE 18761A04E1      

7.  AP 18 SWA 372149 J.MAHA LAKSHMI ECE 18761A0416      

8.  AP 18 SWA 372150 G.UJWALA DEVI ECE 18761A0475      

9.  AP 18 SWA 372151 D.GEETHA BHAVANI  ECE 18761A0471      

10.  AP 18 SWA 372152 CH.NAVYA ECE 18761A0408      

11.  AP 18 SWA 372156 HARSHITHA.T ECE 18761A04D7      

12.  AP 18 SWA 372159 V.SOWJANYA ECE 18761A04B2      

13.  AP 18 SWA 372701 Y. LAVANYA ECE 18761A0459      

14.  AP 18 SWA 372754 CH.LAKSHMI DURGA KAVYA ECE 18761A04C7      

15.  AP 18 SWA 372755 B.SNEHITHA ECE 18761A04C4      

16.  AP 18 SWA 372174 N.NEEHARI ECE 17761A0494     

17.  AP 18 SWA 372175 CH.PRIYADARSHINI ECE 17761A0470     

18.  AP 18 SWA 372176 A.MANEESHA ECE 17761A0463     

19.  AP 18 SWA 372703 B.VINEELA ECE 17761A0402     

20.  AP 18 SWA 372712 J.SUNITHA ECE 17761A0412     

21.  AP 18 SWA 372713 R.MOUNIKA ECE 17761A0450     

22.  AP 18 SWA 372714 K. CHANDRALEKHA ECE 17761A0422     

23.  AP 18 SWA 372716 K. BHAGYA SRI ECE 17761A0415     

24.  AP 18 SWA 372718 K. SIRI VARSHA ECE 17761A0417     

25.  AP 18 SWA 372722 K. MOUNISHA ECE 17761A0416     

26.  AP 18 SWA 372724 S.VIJAYA SHILPA ECE 17761A04G7     

27.  AP 18 SWA 372726 U.PREETHI ECE 17761A04H2     

28.  AP 18 SWA 372736 Y.NIKHITHA ECE 17761A04C0     

 



 

 

 

 

 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

COURSE: 2018-2020 

EXAM DATE:  08-2-2020 & 16-2-2020                    COMPLETED: 14 

S. NO. REGIMENTAL NO. RANK NAME OF THE CADET GRADE  

OBTAINED 

1.  AP18SWA372144 Cdt SYED NAHEEDA B 

2.  AP18SWA372145 Cdt PILLI PAVANI B 

3.  AP18SWA372146 Cdt TEKKEM HARSHITHA B 

4.  AP18SWA372149 CPL JUJJAVARAPU MAHALAKSHMI B 

5.  AP18SWA372159 Cdt VEMAVARAPU SOWJANYA B 

6.  AP18SWA372175 CPL CHEELI PRIYADARSHINI B 

7.  AP18SWA372176 Cdt ARELLI MANEESHA B 

8.  AP18SWA372701 QM 

Sgt 

Y. LAVANYA B 

9.  AP18SWA372712 Cdt J. SUNITHA B 

10.  AP18SWA372713 Cdt R. MONIKA B 

11.  AP18SWA372714 Cdt K. CHANDRALEKHA B 

12.  AP18SWA372724 Cdt S. VIJAYA SHILPA B 

13.  AP18SWA372736 Cdt YAMALI NIKHITHA B 

14.  AP17SWA375560 Cdt CH. GAYATHRI B 

 

 

 

 

 



        Signature of HOD 

 

 

 

 

 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NCC ENROLMENT    : B                                         AY : 2017-18 

NO. OF CADETS ENROLLED: 43                DATE: 01-09-2017 

S.NO RGTL  NO Student name  BRANCH 

1.  AP 17 SWA 375545 KASARAPU  VISALA SAI MANASA ECE -I 

2.  AP 17 SWA 375546 MASAYIPETA SONIYAZ ECE -I 

3.  AP 17 SWA 375547 PILLI  YAMINI ECE -I 

4.  AP 17 SWA 375548 VARIKUTI   DIVYA ECE -I 

5.  AP 17 SWA 375549 KONA YASWITHA NAIDU ECE -I 

6.  AP 17 SWA 375550 SINGAREDDY  MANI DEEPTHI ECE -I 

7.  AP 17 SWA 375551 DODDA  CHINMAYI SRINIJA ECE -I 

8.  AP 17 SWA 375552 MODUGU U N BHAGYA SRI ECE -I 

9.  AP 17 SWA 375553 MALADI  RESHMA CHOWDARY ECE -I 

10.  AP 17 SWA 375554 SURE BHAVANI ECE -I 

11.  AP 17 SWA 375555 RAGIPATI  NAGA SAI TEJASWINI ECE -I 

12.  AP 17 SWA 375556 MADU MOUNIKA ECE -I 

13.  AP 17 SWA 375557 PORANKI  BHARATHI ECE -I 

14.  AP 17 SWA 375558 MARKAPUDI  PRIYANKA ECE -I 

15.  AP 17 SWA 375560 CHERIPALLI  GAYATHRI ECE -I 

16.  AP 17 SWA 375561 DULLA  SWAPNA ECE -I 

17.  AP 17 SWA 375562 NIMMAKURI  MEGHANA PREETHI ECE -I 

18.  AP 17 SWA 375563 KANDULA  RUPA ECE -I 

19.  AP 17 SWA 375564 SHAIK  SABIHA ECE -I 

20.  AP 17 SWA 375565 THOTA   GAYATHRI ECE -I 

21.  AP 17 SWA 375566 KODURU  BHARGAVI ECE -I 

22.  AP 17 SWA 375567 ALAVALA  BINUSHA ECE -I 

23.  AP 17 SWA 375583 KURAPATI  AISHWARYA ECE -I 

24.  AP 17 SWA 375584 VEMPATI  NEELIMA ECE -I 

25.  AP 17 SWA 375585 PIKKI  KUSAMA ECE -I 

26.  AP 17 SWA 3755102 NANDETI  JAHNAVI ECE -I 

27.  AP 17 SWA 3755107 KALIDINDI  TEJASREE ECE –II 

28.  AP 17 SWA 3755125 MERVVA DHARANI ECE –II 

29.  AP 17 SWA 375568 VEMULA  SIRISHA ECE –II 

30.  AP 17 SWA 375569 REAITPALLI  L TIRUPATAMMA ECE –II 

31.  AP 17 SWA 375570 LANKA DHANUJA ECE –II 

32.  AP 17 SWA 375571 UMMA  SOWJANYA ECE –II 

33.  AP 17 SWA 375572 SURASANI  VENKATA ALEKHYA ECE –II 

34.  AP 17 SWA 375573 TALADI  SAI SPANDANA ECE –II 

35.  AP 17 SWA 375574 KOLUSU  BINDU SRI ECE –II 

36.  AP 17 SWA 375575 BABBILAPATI   SRI KRISHNA PRIYA ECE –II 



37.  AP 17 SWA 375576 DUMPALA  BHARGAVI ECE –II 

38.  AP 17 SWA 375577 KUPPALA  ANUSHA ECE –II 

39.  AP 17 SWA 375578 PAKANATI  SRAVANI ECE –II 

40.  AP 17 SWA 375579 BHOGINENI  AMULYA ECE –II 

41.  AP 17 SWA 375580 BHIMAVARUPA  SRI  PUSHPA LATHA ECE –II 

42.  AP 17 SWA 375581 JABISETTI    TRIVENI ECE –II 

43.  AP 17 SWA 3755106 BADANAPURI  HARITHA ECE -II 

 

 

 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

COURSE: 2017-2019 

EXAM DATE:  10-2-2019 & 17-2-19                           COMPLETED: 28  

S. NO. REGIMENTAL NO. RANK NAME OF THE CADET GRADE  

OBTAINED 

1.  AP 17 SWA 375545 CDT KASARAPU  VISALA SAI MANASA B 

2.  AP 17 SWA 375546 CDT MASAYIPETA SONIYAZ A 

3.  AP 17 SWA 375547 CDT PILLI  YAMINI B 

4.  AP 17 SWA 375550 CDT SINGAREDDY  MANI DEEPTHI A 

5.  AP 17 SWA 375551 CDT DODDA  CHINMAYI SRINIJA B 

6.  AP 17 SWA 375552 CDT MODUGU UDAYA NAGA BHAGYA SRI B 

7.  AP 17 SWA 375553 CDT MALADI  RESHMA CHOWDARY B 

8.  AP 17 SWA 375554 CDT SURE BHAVANI B 

9.  AP 17 SWA 375555 CDT RAGIPATI  NAGA SAI TEJASWINI B 

10.  AP 17 SWA 375556 CDT MADU MOUNIKA A 

11.  AP 17 SWA 375557 CDT PORANKI  BHARATHI B 

12.  AP 17 SWA 375558 CDT MARKAPUDI  PRIYANKA A 

13.  AP 17 SWA 375561 CDT DULLA  SWAPNA B 

14.  AP 17 SWA 375562 CDT NIMMAKURI  MEGHANA PREETHI  A 

15.  AP 17 SWA 375563 CDT KANDULA  RUPA A 

16.  AP 17 SWA 375564 CDT SHAIK  SABIHA B 

17.  AP 17 SWA 375565 CDT THOTA   GAYATHRI A 

18.  AP 17 SWA 375566 CDT KODURU  BHARGAVI B 



19.  AP 17 SWA 375567 CDT ALAVALA  BINUSHA B 

20.  AP 17 SWA 375568 CDT VEMULA  SIRISHA B 

21.  AP 17 SWA 375576 CDT DUMPALA  BHARGAVI B 

22.  AP 17 SWA 375577 CDT KUPPALA  ANUSHA A 

23.  AP 17 SWA 375578 CDT PAKANATI  SRAVANI A 

24.  AP 17 SWA 375580 CDT BHIMAVARUPA   SRI  PUSHPA LATHA A 

25.  AP 17 SWA 375584 CDT VEMPATI  NEELIMA B 

26.  AP 17 SWA 375585 CDT PIKKI  KUSUMA B 

27.  AP 17 SWA 375602 CDT NANDETI  JAHNAVI  B 

28.  AP 17 SWA 375607 CDT KALIDINDI  TEJASREE B 

        

         Signature of HOD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NCC ENROLLMENT : B                              AY: 2016-17 

NO. OF CADETS ENROLLED: 19          DATE : 28-08-2016 

S.NO RGL NO NAME OF THE CADET BRANCH 

1.  AP 16 SWA 375517 MADASU VIJAYA  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ECE 

 

 

 

2.  AP 16 SWA 375518 BALLA UMA MAHESWARI 

3.  AP 16 SWA 375519 SODISETTI CHANDRIKA 

4.  AP 16 SWA 375521 CHERUKURI SNEHALATHA 

5.  AP 16 SWA 375522 BONDILI YOGITHA SING 

6.  AP 16 SWA 375523 NUTAKKI KIRANMAI 

7.  AP 16 SWA 375524 VISSAMSETTI SIREESHA 

8.  AP 16 SWA 375526 KORAPROLU SRI NITHYA 

9.  AP 16 SWA 375527 TIYYAGURA LAVANYA 

10.  AP 16 SWA 375528 THOTA ANJALA TRIVENI 

11.  AP 16 SWA 375529 GONEPUDI TANUJA 

12.  AP 16 SWA 375530 GOLAM RAJA RAJESWARI 

13.  AP 16 SWA 375531 GORLA  SUSHMA 

14.  AP 16 SWA 375542 KONA NAGA NANDINI 

15.  AP 16 SWA 375543 NAKKA MARY STELLA 

16.  AP 16 SWA 375544 MALLADI V N S PRIYANKA 

17.  AP 16 SWA 375546 SAMUDRALA RAVALI 

18.  AP 16 SWA 375547 KAKUNURI  VARSHITHA 

19.  AP 16 SWA 375548 PEGULLAPATI  BHAVYA SRI 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

COURSE: 2016-2018 

EXAM DATE:  17-2-2018 & 18-2-18                     COMPLETED :13         

S.NO Regimental No. Rank Name BRANCH GRADE 

1.  AP 16 SWA 375517 CDT MADASU VIJAYA ECE-B B 

2.  AP 16 SWA 375518 CDT BALLA UMA MAHESWARI ECE-B B 

3.  AP 16 SWA 375519 CDT SODISETTI CHANDRIKA ECE-B B 

4.  AP 16 SWA 375521 CDT CHERUKURI SNEHA LATHA ECE-B B 

5.  AP 16 SWA 375522 CDT BONDILI YOGITHA SINGH ECE-B B 

6.  AP 16 SWA 375523  CDT N. KIRANMAI ECE A 

7.  AP 16 SWA 375524 CDT VISSAMSETTI SIREESHA ECE-A B 

8.  AP 16 SWA 375527 CDT TIYYAGURA LAVANYA ECE-A B 

9.  AP 16 SWA 375528 CDT THOTA ANJALA THRIVENI ECE-C B 

10.  AP 16 SWA 375529 CDT GONEPUDI THANUJA ECE-B B 

11.  AP 16 SWA 375530 CDT GOLAM RAJA RAJESWARI ECE-B B 

12.  AP 16 SWA 375531 CDT GORLA SUSHMA ECE-A A 

13.  AP 16 SWA 375542 CDT KONA NAGA NANDHINI ECE-B B 

 

 

 

 

 



 

        Signature of HOD 

 

 

 

 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NCC ENROLMENT  : B                                       AY: 2015-16 

NO. OF CADETS ENROLLED:11                 DATE : 28-08-2015  

S.NO RGL NO NAME OF THE CADET BRANCH 

1.  APSW/2015/372541 BOTCHA SAHITYA  

 

 

 

 

ECE 

2.  APSW/2015/372542 GONTU LAKSHMI TEJA 

3.  APSW/2015/372543 ROUTHU THULASI KALYANI 

4.  APSW/2015/372544 SHAIK MUSHAD 

5.  APSW/2015/372545 KANDULA  SIVANAGALAKSHMI 

6.  APSW/2015/372546 PASUPULETI SRI VASAVI 

7.  APSW/2015/372547 RODDA SAI NAVYA 

8.  APSW/2015/372548 SARIKONDA ANEELA 

9.  APSW/2015/372549 NAGINENI SWATHI 

10.  APSW/2015/372550 MUNAGA POOGITHA 

11.  APSW/2015/372551 SADANALA MAHA LAKSHMI 

 

  

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     COURSE: 2015-2017 

EXAM DATE:  11-2-2017 & 12-2-17                    COMPLETED: 4                                      

S.NO Regimental No. Rank Name BRANCH GRADE 

1.  APSW/2015/372544 Cdt SHAIK MUSHAD ECE A 

2.  APSW/2015/372545 Cdt K. SIVA NAGA LAKSHMI ECE B 

3.  APSW/2015/372546 Cdt P. SRI VASAVI ECE A 

4.  APSW/2015/372547 Cdt R.SAI NAVYA ECE A 

 

 

 

         Signature of HOD 


